
Show #A6300 (Terry Cross): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

3. AQHA 412702: L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

2 132 Mae I Be Invited Rylee Bentz Rylee Bentz

3 728 A Spot Of Chocolate Alana Marie Tietz Bobbie Jo Stanton

4 500 Im Unleashed Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson

5 440 Zippos Gold Princess Trinity Ann Hanson Cara Allison Klyn

6 579 Oh What Potential Vivian Lewis Kimble Lewis

7 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

8 512 Heza Cruisin Machine Madalynn Redline Hilarie Redline

9 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

4. AQHA 412802: L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

2 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

3 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

4 560 Powder And Lead Delaney Dickens Delaney Dickens

5 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

6 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

7 404 Docs Smokey PS Britta Kamper Kathy Kamper

8 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

9 417 Kinetic Krymsun Avery Langley Anna & Jimmy Langley

5. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 45

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

2 819 Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh

3 501 Homerun Hopeful Lexus Lemburg Amanda A Lemburg

4 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

5 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

6 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

7 158 Al Be Sweet On You Taylor Searles Taylor Searles

8 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

9 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

10 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

11 404 Docs Smokey PS Britta Kamper Kathy Kamper

12 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

6. OPEN smsms: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

3 413 Fools Rush N Brooklyn Mueller Jennifer Jackson

7. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 408 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

1 838 Slew Of Details Teresa Krueger Teresa Krueger

2 837 Rockin In The Irons Heather Maas HEATHER MAAS



Show #A6300 (Terry Cross): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

3 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

4 116 Western Revolution Mary Unger Justine White

5 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

6 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

7 801 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Simmons Janis

8 494 Good Night Zip Katie McClaskey Katie McCluskey

9 444 WO BLACK BETTY Michaela M Rainforth Greg & Michaela Rainforth

8. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 855 Rl Top Knot Paris M Nottingham Jeanne Nottingham

2 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

3 156 Mostly A Star Michelle Mckay-Swanson Jason Or Michelle Swanson

4 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

5 100 He Got It All Shellie Dalluge Shellie Dalluge

6 488 Principal Decision Danielle Paulson Danielle Paulson

7 477 Livin Lazy Cassandra Lepp Cassandra Lepp

8 424 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

9 822 Southwestern Gunman Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

9. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

2 154 An Absolute Winner Rosemarie Markus Rosemarie Markus

3 414 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

4 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

5 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

6 787 Endless Breeze Michelle Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses

7 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

8 118 Cant Be Caught Martha Lou Oltjen Martha Lou Oltjen

9 801 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Simmons Janis



Show #A6301 (Kendra Weis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

3. AQHA 412702: L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

2 440 Zippos Gold Princess Trinity Ann Hanson Cara Allison Klyn

3 500 Im Unleashed Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson

4 728 A Spot Of Chocolate Alana Marie Tietz Bobbie Jo Stanton

5 132 Mae I Be Invited Rylee Bentz Rylee Bentz

6 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

7 533 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Ada Hirschfeld Benjamin Hirschfeld

8 512 Heza Cruisin Machine Madalynn Redline Hilarie Redline

9 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

4. AQHA 412802: L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

2 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

3 305 One Tuff Hearty Hope Dowling Avis Pierre

4 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

5 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

6 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

7 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

8 560 Powder And Lead Delaney Dickens Delaney Dickens

9 319 Do It Like That Morgan D'Albini Morgan D'Albini

6. OPEN smsms: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

3 413 Fools Rush N Brooklyn Mueller Jennifer Jackson

7. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 408 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

1 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

2 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

3 837 Rockin In The Irons Heather Maas HEATHER MAAS

4 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

5 345 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

6 838 Slew Of Details Teresa Krueger Teresa Krueger

7 116 Western Revolution Mary Unger Justine White

8 444 WO BLACK BETTY Michaela M Rainforth Greg & Michaela Rainforth

9 212 Stacked Assets Hannah Ronnau Hannah Ronnau

8. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 424 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

2 440 Zippos Gold Princess Cara Allison Klyn Cara Allison Klyn

3 855 Rl Top Knot Paris M Nottingham Jeanne Nottingham

4 222 Loping For Assets Matthew Hickman Matthew Hickman

5 477 Livin Lazy Cassandra Lepp Cassandra Lepp



Show #A6301 (Kendra Weis): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

6 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

7 311 Sure Enough Lazy Katie Pidgeon Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell

8 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

9 100 He Got It All Shellie Dalluge Shellie Dalluge

9. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

2 154 An Absolute Winner Rosemarie Markus Rosemarie Markus

3 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

4 414 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

5 811 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner

6 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

7 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

8 118 Cant Be Caught Martha Lou Oltjen Martha Lou Oltjen

9 787 Endless Breeze Michelle Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses



Show #A6302 (Jessica Gilliam): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

3. AQHA 412702: L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

2 728 A Spot Of Chocolate Alana Marie Tietz Bobbie Jo Stanton

3 132 Mae I Be Invited Rylee Bentz Rylee Bentz

4 440 Zippos Gold Princess Trinity Ann Hanson Cara Allison Klyn

5 500 Im Unleashed Paisley Anderson Amy Anderson

6 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

7 314 Lopin For Coronas Taylor Hitschmann Taylor Hitschmann

8 579 Oh What Potential Vivian Lewis Kimble Lewis

9 512 Heza Cruisin Machine Madalynn Redline Hilarie Redline

4. AQHA 412802: L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 535 One Exclusive Cookie Anne Oldfather David Oldfather

2 560 Powder And Lead Delaney Dickens Delaney Dickens

3 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

4 418 I Cant Decide Mallory Fricke Mallory Fricke

5 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

6 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

7 319 Do It Like That Morgan D'Albini Morgan D'Albini

8 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

9 305 One Tuff Hearty Hope Dowling Avis Pierre

6. OPEN smsms: Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 867 Zippo Romeo Jordan Macan Jordan Macan

2 441 Krymsun Cute Brockelyn Anderson Brockelyn Anderson

3 413 Fools Rush N Brooklyn Mueller Jennifer Jackson

7. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 408 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

1 838 Slew Of Details Teresa Krueger Teresa Krueger

2 837 Rockin In The Irons Heather Maas HEATHER MAAS

3 317 Coco Valentina Sydney Cantrell Sydney Cantrell

4 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

5 801 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Simmons Janis

6 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

7 116 Western Revolution Mary Unger Justine White

8 104 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle Watson Danielle Watson

9 494 Good Night Zip Katie McClaskey Katie McCluskey

8. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 855 Rl Top Knot Paris M Nottingham Jeanne Nottingham

2 488 Principal Decision Danielle Paulson Danielle Paulson

3 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

4 100 He Got It All Shellie Dalluge Shellie Dalluge

5 156 Mostly A Star Michelle Mckay-Swanson Jason Or Michelle Swanson



Show #A6302 (Jessica Gilliam): Cornhusker Classic S/C 1 (06/15/2018-06/16/2018)

6 424 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

7 222 Loping For Assets Matthew Hickman Matthew Hickman

8 311 Sure Enough Lazy Katie Pidgeon Mitchell Katie Pidgeon Mitchell

9 477 Livin Lazy Cassandra Lepp Cassandra Lepp

9. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 787 Endless Breeze Michelle Brickham Brickham Quarter Horses

2 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

3 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

4 154 An Absolute Winner Rosemarie Markus Rosemarie Markus

5 811 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner

6 118 Cant Be Caught Martha Lou Oltjen Martha Lou Oltjen

7 309 Krymsun Kryptonite Barbara D Gonzalez Barbara D Gonzalez

8 414 I Got My Game On Anne Demirjian Anne Demirjian

9 801 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Simmons Janis


